	Плотник
	Повар-конди
тер
	Парик
махер

	Слесарь-
Сантех
ник
	Штука
тур-
маляр
	Строи
тельный
столяр
	обувщик
	швея
	Рабочий
по
озелене
нию
	Камен
щик
	7 класс
	Работа
ют
	Не 
обу
чаются
	Инвалид
ность
	% поступив
ших
в НПО


	2017 год          23 выпускника


	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	4
	
	1
	6
	
	5
	4
	35%


	2018 год         14 выпускников


	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	5
	1
	36%


	2019 год         18 выпускников


	
	
	
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	4
	1
	3
	5
	28%


	2020 год         18 выпускников


	
	1
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	6
	1
	
	6
	28%


	2021 год           28 выпускников


	
	
	1
	
	2
	2
	
	2
	4
	
	6
	2
	3
	6
	39%


	2022 год               43 выпускника


	1
	
1
	

	

	
4
	

	

	3

	

	

	6

	
1
	
3
	
24
	
21%

	2023 год               33 выпускника

	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	2
	
	
	9
	
	
	18
	18%

	ИТОГО


	1
	2
	1
	9
	13
	3
	3
	11
	4
	2
	39
	6
	19
	46
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